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Stundenlauf

MHK 1. Jörg Ungethüm 76 LGV / VfB Lengenfeld 16.980 m
2. Denis Kretzschmar 81 VSC Klingenthal 16.230
3. Thomas Ungethüm 78 LGV / VfB Lengenfeld 15.650

M30 1. Silvio Meißner 74 VS Ellefeld 15.250 m
2. Ringo Straßburg 73 LGV / BW Auerbach 14.820

M40 1. Rico Meinhold 65 VRT Plauen 15.080 m
2. Jens Junghänel 64 LGV / VfB Lengenfeld 13.015

M45 1. Johannes Goj 58 Grün Weiß Tanna 15.250 m
2. Armin Schaller 60 Ellefeld 14.790
3. Peter Wicht 60 VSC Klingenthal 14.620
4. Claus Hermann 56 Team enviaM 13.125
5. Ulrich Reinhold 58 Blau Weiß Eich 13.080
6. Manfred Dittes 58 LGV / VfB Lengenfeld 12.520

M50 1. Matthias Ficker 55 Treuener LV 14.600 m
M55 1. Roland Bauch 50 LGV / VfB Lengenfeld 14.820 m

2. Wolfgang Mothes 48 SV Reumtengrün 14.515
3. Werner Müller 50 TSG Jocketa/Plauen 12.330
4. KarlHeinz Liebold 49 VS Stützengrün 12.115

M65 1. Werner Dutschke 37 Bockauer SV 12.760 m
2. Günter Hartmann 39 VS Syrau 12.000
3. Erhard Mocka 38 LGV / BW Auerbach 11.835

MJB 1. Patrick Kretzschmar 90 SkiVerein Schönheide 13.800 m
W40 1. Sylke Milek 64 LGV / VfB Lengenfeld 13.380 m

2. Ines Nowak 64 SV 03 Kottengrün 12.055
3. Sylvia Than 65 SkiVerein Schönheide 11.640

Halbstundenlauf

Männer 1. Frank Warz 83 LGV /VfB Lengenfeld 7.930 m
2. Udo Hendel 66 LGV / BW Reichenbach 7.850
3. Andreas Seemann 66 LGV / BW Auerbach 7.550
4. Frank Kölbel 62 SkiVerein Schönheide 7.535
5. Rainer Model 56 Möschwitz 7.185
6. Frank Hammer 60 Ellefeld 6.745
7. Bernd Jacob 54 SV Grünbach 6.280
8. Wolfgang Schott 51 LGV / BW Auerbach 6.015
9. Andreas Skibinski 37 VSG Rodewisch 5.995

MJB 1. Benny Kölbel 89 SV Grünbach 7.500 m
SchB 1. David Riedl 92 VSC Klingenthal 6.710 m

2. Florian Penzel 93 SV Grünbach 6.100
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Frauen 1. Romy Lindner 67 LGV / VfB Lengenfeld 7.900 m
2. Anja Jakob 75 VSC Klingenthal 7.165
3. Loreen Ficker 80 Treuener LV 6.065
4. Kerstin Vollmann 61 VS Reichenbach 5.825
5. Claudia Drechsel 74 Beerheide 5.750
6. Steffi Unger 60 Eibenstock 5.700
7. Petra Seidel 66 LGV / VfB Lengenfeld 5.185

Schi A 1. Sarah Lorenz 90 VSC Klingenthal 7.080 m
2. Cindy Rümmler 90 VSC Klingenthal 6.400
3. Vanessa Fiedler 91 SkiVerein Schönheide 5.205
4. Grit Heidemüller 91 TSV Vorwärts Mylau 5.055

Schi C 1. Laura Korndörfer 94 TSV Vorwärts Mylau 5.235 m

Viertelstundenlauf

Männer 1. Colin Aranyos 82 SV Grünbach 3.900 m
2. Ralph Roßbach 49 Freizeit Rodewisch 3.375
3. Werner Fankhänel 41 LGV / BW Auerbach 3.185
4. Ulrich Pfeifer 41 TV 1840 Falkenstein 2.985
5. Michael Fuß 60 Plauen 2.920

MJB 1. Birk Sitte 89 TV 1840 Falkenstein 3.690 m
2. Philipp Doberenz 90 Treuener LV 3.190

Sch A 1. Ron Eichhorn 90 Diesterweg Gymnasium Pl 4.010 m
2. Benjamin Radüchel 91 VSC Klingenthal 3.870
3. Christoph Lange 91 Treuener LV 3.665
4. Patrick Hesselbarth 91 Treuener LV 3.465

Sch B 1. Patrick Sandner 92 SV Grünbach 3.985 m
2. Dustin Dick 93 SV Grünbach 3.980
3. Maximilian Worms 93 TV 1840 Falkenstein 3.410
3. Philipp Unger 93 SkiVerein Schönheide 3.030
5. Vinzenz Felsner 93 SV Grünbach 2.995
6. Willi Tröger 93 BlauWeiß Reichenbach 2.980

Sch C 1. Tom Soppa 94 SV Grünbach 3.765 m
2. Tommy Schwarz 94 VS Rothenkirchen 3.485
3. Lukas Hoffmann 95 SV Grünbach 2.985

Sch D 1. Tobias Radüchel 96 VSC Klingenthal 3.440 m
2. Richard Hüttner 97 AV Germania Markneukirchen 3.110
3. Johannes Worms 97 TV 1840 Falkenstein 3.020
4. Nick Schwarz 99 VS Rothenkirchen 2.775
5. Richard Barz 97 Beerheide 2.770
6. Martin Schädlich 98 SV Grünbach 2.680
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Frauen 1. Regina Müller 59 VSG Rodewisch 2.565 m
WJB 1. Sarah Unger 89 SkiVerein Schönheide 2.870 m
Schi A 1. Sarah Dietrich 90 SV Grünbach 3.310 m

2. Katja Illner 90 VSC Klingenthal 3.150
Schi B 1. Kristin Eberlein 92 TV 1840 Falkenstein 3.410 m

1. Caroline Schmidt 92 SV Grünbach 3.410
1. Lisa Bechtler 93 SV Grünbach 3.410
4. Jeanett Unger 93 SkiVerein Schönheide 3.250
5. Saskia Hüttner 93 AV Germania Markneukirchen 3.210
6. Sabrina Seidel 93 SkiVerein Schönheide 3.175
7. Melanie Anus 93 SkiVerein Schönheide 3.030
8. Lisa Gelfert 93 SkiVerein Schönheide 3.025
9. Franziska Hendel 93 BW Reichenbach 3.020
10. Katharina Wohlrab 93 SkiVerein Schönheide 2.860
11. Isabelle Ebert 93 SV Grünbach 2.835
12. Anne Petzoldt 92 TV 1840 Falkenstein 2.580
13. Linda Elsner 93 SkiVerein Schönheide 2.225

Schi C 1. Linda Hartlich 95 TV 1840 Falkenstein 3.330 m
2. Svenja Meinel 95 SV Grünbach 3.160
3. Laura Heintze 95 SV Grünbach 3.150
4. Frauke Degenkolb 95 SV Grünbach 2.800

Schi D 1. Sophie Leonhardt 97 TV 1840 Falkenstein 3.080 m
2. Laura Heinz 98 VSC Klingenthal 3.035
3. Alicja Lorenz 96 SV Grünbach 3.015
4. Theresa Lange 98 SV Grünbach 2.865
5. Mirian Kreisel 96 TV 1840 Falkenstein 2.710
6. Lea Gipser 98 SkiVerein Schönheide 2.700
7. Rebekka Kreisel 97 TV 1840 Falkenstein 2.695
8. Anna Felsner 98 SV Grünbach 2.500
9. Julia Aurich 99 SkiVerein Schönheide 2.400

Erläuterungen.  LGV = Leichtathletik  Gemeinschaft Vogtland

Teilnehmer:    Stundenlauf: 25
                      Halbstundenlauf: 24
                   Viertelstundenlauf: 56

                 "Hase" (Reiner Milek): 1
                                    Gesamt: 106
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Jg. Verein 22. Apr 05 17. Jun 05 5. Aug 05 23. Sep 05 Anzahl gesamt Wertung

1. Männer Werner Fankhänel 41 LGV / BW Auerbach 3.295 m 3.185 m 2 6.480 m  

2. Männer Michael Fuß 60 Plauen 3.000 m 2.920 m 2 5.920 m  

3. Männer Colin Aranyos 82 SV Grünbach 3.900 m 1 3.900 m  

4. Männer Ralph Roßbach 49 Freizeit Rodewisch 3.375 m 1 3.375 m  

5. Männer Ulrich Pfeifer 41 TV 1840 Falkenstein 2.985 m 1 2.985 m  

1. MJB Philipp Doberenz 90 Treuener LV 3.395 m 3.190 m 2 6.585 m  

2. MJB Birk Sitte 89 TV 1840 Falkenstein 3.690 m 1 3.690 m  

1. MSA Benjamin Radüchel 91 VSC Klingenthal 3.600 m 3.870 m 2 7.470 m  

2. MSA Christoph Lange 91 Treuener LV 3.465 m 3.665 m 2 7.130 m  

3. MSA Patrick Hesselbarth 91 Treuener LV 3.385 m 3.465 m 2 6.850 m  

4. MSA Ron Eichhorn 90 Diesterweg Gymnasium Pl 4.010 m 1 4.010 m  

1. MSB Patrick Sandner 92 SV Grünbach 3.880 m 3.985 m 2 7.865 m  

2. MSB Dustin Dick 93 SV Grünbach 3.880 m 3.980 m 2 7.860 m  

3. MSB Philipp Unger 93 SkiVerein Schönheide 2.520 m 3.030 m 2 5.550 m  

4. MSB Kevin Focke 92 MS Schöneck 3.750 m 1 3.750 m  

5. MSB Maximilian Worms 93 TV 1840 Falkenstein 3.410 m 1 3.410 m  

6. MSB Vinzenz Felsner 93 SV Grünbach 2.995 m 1 2.995 m  

7. MSB Willi Tröger 93 BlauWeiß Reichenbach 2.980 m 1 2.980 m  

8. MSB Maikel Stoischu 93 SV Grünbach 2.610 m 1 2.610 m  

1. MSC Tom Soppa 94 SV Grünbach 3.765 m 1 3.765 m  

2. MSC Tommy Schwarz 94 VS Rothenkirchen 3.485 m 1 3.485 m  

3. MSC Andreas Saserklar 94 TV 1840 Falkenstein 3.400 m 1 3.400 m  

4. MSC Felix Männel 94 SkiVerein Schönheide 3.215 m 1 3.215 m  

5. MSC Sebastian Hendel 95 BW Reichenbach 3.135 m 1 3.135 m  

6. MSC Julius Petzoldt 95 TV 1840 Falkenstein 3.120 m 1 3.120 m  

7. MSC Lukas Hoffmann 95 SV Grünbach 2.985 m 1 2.985 m  

8. MSC Patrick Haase 95 SV Grünbach 2.745 m 1 2.745 m  

1. MSD Tobias Radüchel 96 VSC Klingenthal 3.445 m 3.440 m 2 6.885 m  

2. MSD Richard Barz 97 Beerheide 2.690 m 2.770 m 2 5.460 m  

3. MSD Martin Schädlich 98 SV Grünbach 2.570 m 2.680 m 2 5.250 m  

4. MSD Richard Hüttner 97 AV Germania Markneukirchen 3.110 m 1 3.110 m  

5. MSD Johannes Worms 97 TV 1840 Falkenstein 3.020 m 1 3.020 m  

6. MSD Nick Schwarz 99 VS Rothenkirchen 2.775 m 1 2.775 m  

4. MSD Jannick Saunus 98 SV Grünbach 2.770 m 1 2.770 m  

5. MSD Martin Ebert 98 SV Grünbach 2.135 m 1 2.135 m  
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1. Frauen Kerstin Petzoldt 63 VSG Rodewisch 2.885 m 1 2.885 m  

2. Frauen Regina Müller 59 VSG Rodewisch 2.575 m 2.565 m 2 5.140 m  

1. WJA Patrizia Brillinger 87 Treuener LV 2.805 m 1 2.805 m  

1. WJB Sarah Unger 89 SkiVerein Schönheide 3.025 m 2.870 m 2 5.895 m  

1. WSA Sarah Dietrich 90 SV Grünbach 3.100 m 3.310 m 2 6.410 m  

2. WSA Katja Illner 90 VSC Klingenthal 3.150 m 1 3.150 m  

1. WSB Kristin Eberlein 92 TV 1840 Falkenstein 3.365 m 3.410 m 2 6.775 m  

2. WSB Caroline Schmidt 92 SV Grünbach 3.365 m 3.410 m 2 6.775 m  

3. WSB Lisa Bechtler 93 SV Grünbach 3.350 m 3.410 m 2 6.760 m  

4. WSB Saskia Hüttner 93 AV Germania Markneukirchen 3.380 m 3.210 m 2 6.590 m  

5. WSB Jeanett Unger 93 SkiVerein Schönheide 3.040 m 3.250 m 2 6.290 m  

6. WSB Franziska Hendel 93 BW Reichenbach 3.100 m 3.020 m 2 6.120 m  

7. WSB Melanie Anus 93 SkiVerein Schönheide 2.970 m 3.030 m 2 6.000 m  

8. WSB Lisa Gelfert 93 SkiVerein Schönheide 2.930 m 3.025 m 2 5.955 m  

9. WSB Katharina Wohlrab 93 SkiVerein Schönheide 3.015 m 2.860 m 2 5.875 m  

10. WSB Isabelle Ebert 93 SV Grünbach 3.025 m 2.835 m 2 5.860 m  

11. WSB Anne Petzoldt 92 TV 1840 Falkenstein 2.640 m 2.580 m 2 5.220 m  

12. WSB Linda Elsner 93 SkiVerein Schönheide 2.205 m 2.225 m 2 4.430 m  

13. WSB Sabrina Seidel 93 SkiVerein Schönheide 3.175 m 1 3.175 m  

14. WSB Inken Seifert 93 SkiVerein Schönheide 2.985 m 1 2.985 m  

15. WSB Carolin Leistner 93 SkiVerein Schönheide 2.645 m 1 2.645 m  

1. WSC Linda Hartlich 95 TV 1840 Falkenstein 3.290 m 3.330 m 2 6.620 m  

2. WSC Svenja Meinel 95 SV Grünbach 3.050 m 3.160 m 2 6.210 m  

3. WSC Laura Heintze 95 SV Grünbach 3.020 m 3.150 m 2 6.170 m  

4. WSC Frauke Degenkolb 95 SV Grünbach 2.715 m 2.800 m 2 5.515 m  

5. WSC Jessica Kunz 94 TV 1840 Falkenstein 3.510 m 1 3.510 m  

6. WSC Luisa Schürmann 94 TV 1840 Falkenstein 3.320 m 1 3.320 m  

7. WSC Linda Hoyer 94 TV 1840 Falkenstein 3.045 m 1 3.045 m  

8. WSC Anna Degenkolb 95 SV Grünbach 2.660 m 1 2.660 m  

9. WSC Sabine Fröhlich 95 SkiVerein Schönheide 2.605 m 1 2.605 m  

1. WSD Theresa Lange 98 SV Grünbach 2.740 m 2.865 m 2 5.605 m  

2. WSD Sophie Leonhardt 97 TV 1840 Falkenstein 3.080 m 1 3.080 m  

3. WSD Laura Heinz 98 VSC Klingenthal 3.035 m 1 3.035 m  

4. WSD Alicja Lorenz 96 SV Grünbach 3.015 m 1 3.015 m  

5. WSD Franziska Kain 96 SV Grünbach 2.810 m 1 2.810 m  

6. WSD Mirian Kreisel 96 TV 1840 Falkenstein 2.710 m 1 2.710 m  
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7. WSD Lea Gipser 98 SkiVerein Schönheide 2.700 m 1 2.700 m  

8. WSD Rebekka Kreisel 97 TV 1840 Falkenstein 2.695 m 1 2.695 m  

9. WSD Anna Felsner 98 SV Grünbach 2.500 m 1 2.500 m  

10. WSD Julia Aurich 99 SkiVerein Schönheide 2.400 m 1 2.400 m  

51 56 0 0
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1. Männer Frank Warz 83 LGV /VfB Lengenfeld 7.665 m 7.930 m 2 15.595 m  
2. Männer Udo Hendel 66 LGV / BW Reichenbach 7.100 m 7.850 m 2 14.950 m  
3. Männer Andreas Seemann 66 LGV / BW Auerbach 7.380 m 7.550 m 2 14.930 m  
4. Männer Wolfgang Schott 51 LGV / BW Auerbach 6.050 m 6.015 m 2 12.065 m  
5. Männer Denis Kretzschmar 81 VSC Klingenthal 8.090 m 1 8.090 m  
6. Männer Frank Kölbel 62 SkiVerein Schönheide 7.535 m 1 7.535 m  
7. Männer Rainer Model 56 Möschwitz 7.185 m 1 7.185 m  
8. Männer Frank hammer 60 Ellefeld 6.745 m 1 6.745 m  
9. Männer Bernd Jacob 54 SV Grünbach 6.280 m 1 6.280 m  
10. Männer Andreas Skibinski 37 VSG Rodewisch 5.995 m 1 5.995 m  
11. Männer Andre Grimm 85 SKV Auerbach 5.550 m 1 5.550 m  
1. MJA Bob Noritsch 86 VSC Klingenthal 7.345 m 1 7.345 m  
1. MJB Benny Kölbel 89 SV Grünbach 7.500 m 1 7.500 m  
1. MSA Viktor Saserklar 91 TV 1840 Falkenstein 6.910 m 1 6.910 m  
1. MSB Florian Penzel 93 SV Grünbach 5.975 m 6.100 m 2 12.075 m  
2. MSB David Riedl 92 VSC Klingenthal 6.710 m 1 6.710 m  
3. MSB Sebastian Anders 93 Wasserwacht Eibenstock 5.135 m 1 5.135 m  
1. Frauen Anja Jakob 75 VSC Klingenthal 6.820 m 7.165 m 2 13.985 m  
2. Frauen Steffi Unger 60 Eibenstock 5.595 m 5.700 m 2 11.295 m  
3. Frauen Romy Lindner 67 LGV / VfB Lengenfeld 7.900 m 1 7.900 m  
4. Frauen Loreen Ficker 80 Treuener LV 6.065 m 1 6.065 m  
5. Frauen Kerstin Vollmann 61 VS Reichenbach 5.825 m 1 5.825 m  
6. Frauen Claudia Drechsel 74 Beerheide 5.750 m 1 5.750 m  
7. Frauen Petra Seidel 66 LGV / VfB Lengenfeld 5.185 m 1 5.185 m  
1. WJB Kathrin Than 88 SkiVerein Schönheide 6.085 m 1 6.085 m  
1. WSA Cindy Rümmler 90 VSC Klingenthal 6.170 m 6.400 m 2 12.570 m  
2. WSA Vanessa Fiedler 91 SkiVerein Schönheide 5.295 m 5.205 m 2 10.500 m  
3. WSA Sarah Lorenz 90 VSC Klingenthal 7.080 m 1 7.080 m  
4. WSA Julia Hoffmann 90 SkiVerein Schönheide 5.965 m 1 5.965 m  
5. WSA Grit Heidemüller 91 TSV Vorwärts Mylau 5.055 m 1 5.055 m  
1. WSC Laura Korndörfer 94 TSV Vorwärts Mylau 5.235 m 1 5.235 m  

16 24 0 0
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1. MHK Jörg Ungethüm 76 LGV / VfB Lengenfeld 16.335 m 16.980 m 2 33.315 m  
2. MHK Thomas Ungethüm 78 LGV / VfB Lengenfeld 16.960 m 15.650 m 2 32.610 m  
3. MHK Denis Kretzschmar 81 VSC Klingenthal 16.230 m 1 16.230 m  
4. MHK Mark Lehmann 85 LGV / LSG Auerbach 15.825 m 1 15.825 m  
1. M30 Ringo Straßburg 73 LGV / BW Auerbach 15.170 m 14.820 m 2 29.990 m  
2. M30 Silvio Meißner 74 VS Ellefeld 15.250 m 1 15.250 m  
1. M35 Frank Taubner 66 SV Grünbach 13.135 m 1 13.135 m  
1. M40 Rico Meinhold 65 VRT Plauen 14.975 m 15.080 m 2 30.055 m  
2. M40 Jens Junghänel 64 LGV / VfB Lengenfeld 12.590 m 13.015 m 2 25.605 m  
3. M40 Holger Weiß 63 LG Schrittmacher 14.410 m 1 14.410 m  
4. M40 Tilo Schneider 62 VSG Rodewisch 11.285 m 1 11.285 m  
1. M45 Johannes Goj 58 Grün Weiß Tanna 15.125 m 15.250 m 2 30.375 m  
2. M45 Armin Schaller 60 Ellefeld 14.575 m 14.790 m 2 29.365 m  
3. M45 Ulrich Reinhold 58 Blau Weiß Eich 13.005 m 13.080 m 2 26.085 m  
4. M45 Manfred Dittes 58 LGV / VfB Lengenfeld 12.460 m 12.520 m 2 24.980 m  
5. M45 Peter Wicht 60 VSC Klingenthal 14.620 m 1 14.620 m  
6. M45 Ullrich Fuchs 56 SkiVerein Schönheide 13.890 m 1 13.890 m  
7. M45 Volkert Schuster 57 MSV Mühltroff 13.810 m 1 13.810 m  
8. M45 Rainer Model 56 Möschwitz 13.680 m 1 13.680 m  
9. M45 Claus Hermann 56 Team enviaM 13.125 m 1 13.125 m  
10. M45 Bernd Garn 59 SkiVerein Schönheide 13.085 m 1 13.085 m  
11. M45 Bernd Lehmann 56 LGV / BW Auerbach 13.055 m 1 13.055 m  
1. M50 Matthias Ficker 55 Treuener LV 14.400 m 14.600 m 2 29.000 m  
1. M55 Werner Müller 50 TSG Jocketa/Plauen 12.460 m 12.330 m 2 24.790 m  
2. M55 KarlHeinz Liebold 49 VS Stützengrün 12.115 m 1 12.115 m  
3. M55 Roland Bauch 50 LGV / VfB Lengenfeld 14.875 m 14.820 m 2 29.695 m  
4. M55 Stefan Ganzon 50 LGV / BW Auerbach 12.220 m 1 12.220 m  
5. M55 Wolfgang Mothes 48 SV Reumtengrün 14.420 m 14.515 m 2 28.935 m  
1. M65 Werner Dutschke 37 Bockauer SV 12.360 m 12.760 m 2 25.120 m  
2. M65 Günter hartmann 39 VS Syrau 12.000 m 1 12.000 m
3. M65 Erhard Mocka 38 LGV / BW Auerbach 11.835 m 1 11.835 m
4. M65 Andreas Skibinski 37 VSG Rodewisch 11.700 m 1 11.700 m  
1. MJB Patrick Kretzschmar 90 SkiVerein Schönheide 13.350 m 13.800 m 2 27.150 m
2. MJB Tim Junghänel 91 VfB Lengenfeld 1908 10.830 m 1 10.830 m
1. W35 Romy Lindner 67 LGV / VfB Lengenfeld 14.870 m 1 14.870 m
2. W35 Christiane Anders 67 Wasserwacht Eibenstock 12.065 m 1 12.065 m  
1. W40 Sylke Milek 64 LGV / VfB Lengenfeld 13.500 m 13.380 m 2 26.880 m
2. W40 Ines Nowak 64 SV 03 Kottengrün 12.200 m 12.055 m 2 24.255 m
3. W40 Sylvia Than 65 SkiVerein Schönheide 11.640 m 1 11.640 m  

31 25 0 0


